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Link do produktu: https://sadyiogrody.pl/hortensja-ogrodowa-hydrangea-macrophylla-libelle-p-1140.html

Hortensja ogrodowa
Hydrangea macrophylla

Libelle

Cena

Czas wysyiki

Kod producenta
Wiek sadzonki
Czas wysyiki
Wysokos$¢ sadzonki
Forma sprzedazy

Podktadka

24,99 zt

10 dni

1605

2 lata

od 3-5 dni roboczych
10-15cm

Doniczka 2I

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sadyiogrody.pl/hortensja-ogrodowa-hydrangea-macrophylla-libelle-p-1140.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

